
Championnat régional d'ATHLETISME EN SALLE C/J   RENNES   09/12/2015

COURSES

173 Pts SAINT VINCENT PROVIDENCE RENNES 1.

 1. HONORE Pauline"  (035 053 1279)................... 44 07,75CF 50 H

 2. KELBER Emma"  (035 053 1776)....................... 39 06,89CF 50

 3. COVILLE Charlotte"  (035 053 1053)................. 39 08,11CF 50 H

 4. GUILLERM Quentin"  (035 053 1257)................ 282 48,75CG 100

 5. CAMIER Jeremy"  (035 053 0991)...................... 23 07,85CG 50 H

 6. PLANCHAIS Clemence"  (035 053 1585).......... 20 29,40CF 200

161 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES 2.

 1. GREBO Shana"  (035 050 0559)........................ 40 08,08CF 50 H

 2. LETORT Lucie"  (035 050 0824)......................... 36 08,40CF 50 H

 3. BOCAHU Maïwenn"  (035 050 0135)................. 31 08,82CF 50 H

 4. ALLAIN Nolwenn"  (035 050 0016)..................... 28 07,33CF 50

 5. BRETAIRE Etienne"  (035 050 0189)................. 262 52,30CG 100

 6. AUBREE Manon"  (035 050 0039)..................... 20 07,64CF 50

157 Pts LE LIKES QUIMPER 3.

 1. GEROME Nicolas"  (029 052 0839).................... 34 07,37CG 50 H

 2. ZOROPOGUI Capucine"  (029 052 2660).......... 33 07,10CF 50

 3. ONADJA Noe"  (029 052 2008).......................... 33 06,41CG 50

 4. FRAYER Thomas"  (029 052 0781).................... 31 07,51CG 50 H

 5. POUPON Maxime"  (029 052 2188)................... 30 06,50CG 50

 6. GASPARD Elisee"  (029 052 0820).................... 262 52,15CG 100

155 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 4.

 1. FERRE Amanda"  (035 019 0736)...................... 41 07,99CF 50 H

 2. PICQUET Alexia"  (035 019 1154)...................... 33 08,03JF 50 H

 3. MARION Mathis"  (035 019 1043)...................... 32 07,43CG 50 H

 4. LE GUINER Axel"  (035 019 0955)..................... 262 52,06CG 100

 5. MARTIN--THEARD Zoé"  (035 019 1054).......... 23 07,51CF 50

 6. HEDOU Florian"  (035 019 0862)....................... 20 07,82JG 50 H

136 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 5.

 1. LABADIE Amandine"  (035 019 0921)................ 30 08,84CF 50 H

 2. LEBOUC Etienne"  (035 019 0963).................... 29 06,53CG 50

 3. ESNAULT Ghislain"  (035 019 0727).................. 29 06,53CG 50

 4. REVAULT Adelin"  (035 019 1208)..................... 24 07,81CG 50 H

 5. RENAUDIN Colin"  (035 019 1198).................... 242 53,59CG 100

 6. PAIREL Marc"  (035 019 1122)........................... 23 06,48JG 50

135 Pts LES 2 RIVES LANDERNEAU 6.

 1. SALAUN Mathilde"  (029 023 1247)................... 32 07,17CF 50

 2. GENAIS Paul"  (029 023 0958)........................... 302 46,46CG 100

 3. LE BRIS Amelie"  (029 023 1059)....................... 293 19,81JF 1000

 4. BESCOND Maëlle"  (029 023 0808)................... 24 27,88JF 200

 5. REGNIAU Elliot"  (029 023 1229)....................... 20 06,81CG 50

 6. GUILLO Yann"  (029 023 0993).......................... 20 08,00CG 50 H

130 Pts SAINTE ANNE BREST 7.

 1. SLING Benjamin"  (029 009 1063)...................... 33 07,39CG 50 H

 2. MERCIER Cyprien"  (029 009 0795).................. 28 06,56CG 50

 3. GRALL Marie"  (029 009 0468)........................... 26 09,20CF 50 H

 4. PERS Rodrigue"  (029 009 0903)....................... 24 24,86CG 200

 5. ROUDAUT Paul-Edouard"  (029 009 1014)....... 192 57,47JG 1000

 6. LUCAS Aurélien"  (029 009 0744)...................... 17 06,74JG 50

115 Pts LE LIKES QUIMPER 8.

 1. ROUAT Valentin"  (029 052 2372)...................... 27 24,32CG 200

 2. TANGUY Antoine"  (029 052 2509).................... 25 24,62CG 200

 3. SIMON Dorian"  (029 052 2462)......................... 24 06,66CG 50

 4. GUETON-ESTRADE Steven"  (029 052 0946).. 212 58,93CG 100

 5. BOTAYA Louis"  (029 052 0258)........................ 19 06,82CG 50

 6. MADEC Florian"  (029 052 1764)....................... 18 08,27CG 50 H

COURSES (Suite)

113 Pts LE LIKES QUIMPER 9.

 1. GUEZENOC Morgane"  (029 052 0948)............. 30 08,91CF 50 H

 2. ESTHER Astrid"  (029 052 0726)........................ 24 07,45CF 50

 3. BIGET Hugo"  (029 052 0175)............................ 23 06,70CG 50

 4. CLECH Marlene"  (029 052 0465)...................... 21 07,59CF 50

 5. LE GOFFE Nathan"  (029 052 1469).................. 19 06,60JG 50

 6. AMET Vincent"  (029 052 0023)......................... 153 10,45CG 100

107 Pts SAINT VINCENT PROVIDENCE RENNES10.

 1. DAUNAY Lucas"  (035 053 1075)....................... 31 07,50CG 50 H

 2. JOURDREN Emma"  (035 053 1315)................. 23 28,58CF 200

 3. LECOMTE--DECROSSE Alisea"  (035 053 140 18 08,79JF 50 H

 4. AFONSO Fabio"  (035 053 0840)....................... 18 06,70JG 50

 5. CARTHY Marion"  (035 053 0998)...................... 173 47,86JF 1000

 6. COROLLER François"  (035 053 1775).............. 000,00CG 200

105 Pts SAINT JOSEPH LAMBALLE CEDEX11.

 1. BIONAZ Pauline"  (022 111 0045)...................... 283 25,07CF 1000

 2. MORIN Nathan"  (022 111 0465)........................ 27 06,40JG 50

 3. DANIEL Jacques"  (022 111 0149)..................... 19 24,70JG 200

 4. NOURRY Chloe"  (022 111 0482)...................... 17 29,76JF 200

 5. BRETON Angele"  (022 111 0077)..................... 14 31,76CF 200

 6. LE TIRAN-VEILLARD Danny-Yann"  (022 111 14 08,72CG 50 H

104 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES12.

 1. ROCHEFORT Gwenn"  (035 050 1138)............. 29 08,95CF 50 H

 2. MENANT Mael"  (035 050 0924)........................ 22 06,73CG 50

 3. CHARPENTIER Emma"  (035 050 0240)........... 19 29,05JF 200

 4. EVALET-BERLIN Emma"  (035 050 0444)......... 18 07,52JF 50

 5. NEVEU Eline"  (035 050 0987)........................... 163 52,14JF 1000

 6. BERTHAULT-ARRIBARD Romain"  (035 050 0 12 09,00CG 50 H

94 Pts SAINT LOUIS CHATEAULIN13.

 1. CLAUDE Elisa"  (029 012 0145)......................... 28 07,31CF 50

 2. LE STUM Mylène"  (029 012 0505).................... 17 30,51CF 200

 3. GOUEZ Joshua"  (029 012 0288)....................... 17 08,41CG 50 H

 4. PEVEL Killian"  (029 012 0653).......................... 173 05,37CG 100

 5. BERNARD Marie"  (029 012 0043)..................... 15 10,21CF 50 H

 6. GENTY Paul"  (029 012 0270)............................ 000,00CG 100

94 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE14.

 1. DI GIORGIO Alexandre"  (035 019 0683)........... 25 06,63CG 50

 2. DUMAST Florian"  (035 019 0713)..................... 23 06,68CG 50

 3. ROUVIERE Bernard-Adrien"  (035 019 1226).... 23 06,70CG 50

 4. GAUDIN Alexandre"  (035 019 0784)................. 23 07,64JG 50 H

 5. AUBRY Illona"  (035 019 0440).......................... 20 07,63CF 50

 6. VIGNARD Camille"  (035 019 1326)................... 000,00CF 1000

87 Pts SAINTE ANNE BREST15.

 1. MUNIER Héloïse"  (029 009 0832)..................... 23 07,49CF 50

 2. LE COAT Roxane"  (029 009 0637)................... 19 08,64JF 50 H

 3. POTARD Arnaud"  (029 009 0923)..................... 17 07,05CG 50

 4. LE GOUEFF Chloé"  (029 009 0662)................. 144 02,28CF 1000

 5. FOUERE Paul"  (029 009 0414)......................... 14 26,34JG 200

 6. POT Martin"  (029 009 0922).............................. 9 28,83CG 200

85 Pts ST GABRIEL ND DES CARMES PONT L'ABBE16.

 1. MANDRILLON Kilian"  (029 049 0832)............... 242 53,72CG 100

 2. BOUHERAOUA Luca"  (029 049 0065).............. 21 06,74CG 50

 3. MOALIC Valentine"  (029 049 0845).................. 20 29,12CF 200

 4. BRETON Pierrick"  (029 049 0633).................... 19 25,84CG 200

 5. LE MOAN Margot"  (029 049 0795).................... 1 09,17JF 50

 6. DIASCORN Juliette"  (029 049 0690)................. 1 11,35JF 50 H

Ugsel - 10/12/2015 14:16:17 Equipes



Championnat régional d'ATHLETISME EN SALLE C/J   RENNES   09/12/2015

COURSES (Suite)

78 Pts ASSOMPTION RENNES17.

 1. CHARIL Lucas"  (035 004 1006)......................... 282 44,75JG 1000

 2. CRISTINI Francois"  (035 004 1046).................. 16 08,53JG 50 H

 3. GELINEAU Gaetan"  (035 004 1151)................. 133 07,60JG 1000

 4. CANOT Francois Xavier"  (035 004 0995).......... 123 10,91JG 1000

 5. DE CREVOISIER Pierre"  (035 004 1054)......... 9 07,25JG 50

 6. CHAVANAT Jean"  (035 004 1014).................... 000,00JG 1000

65 Pts SAINTE ANNE BREST18.

 1. MOUDEN Juliette"  (029 009 0824).................... 22 09,54CF 50 H

 2. LESTIDEAU Laureen"  (029 009 0717).............. 13 08,27CF 50

 3. QUINQUIS Valentine"  (029 009 0949).............. 114 09,90CF 1000

 4. ARGOUARC'H Maëlle"  (029 009 0010)............ 10 08,52CF 50

 5. RABINEAU Clara"  (029 009 0950).................... 9 08,55CF 50

 6. DEBATTICE Clémentine"  (029 009 0312)......... 94 16,50CF 1000

SAUTS

157 Pts LE LIKES QUIMPER 1.

 1. ONADJA Noe"  (029 052 2008).......................... 38 01,92CG H

 2. GEROME Nicolas"  (029 052 0839).................... 33 01,83CG H

 3. ROUAT Valentin"  (029 052 2372)...................... 30 12,80CG Ts

 4. FRAYER Thomas"  (029 052 0781).................... 28 01,73CG H

 5. SIMON Dorian"  (029 052 2462)......................... 28 05,90CG L

 6. MADEC Florian"  (029 052 1764)....................... 23 05,52CG L

148 Pts SAINT VINCENT PROVIDENCE RENNES 2.

 1. COVILLE Charlotte"  (035 053 1053)................. 32 11,03CF Ts

 2. HONORE Pauline"  (035 053 1279)................... 31 04,97CF L

 3. DAUNAY Lucas"  (035 053 1075)....................... 30 06,11CG L

 4. CAMIER Jeremy"  (035 053 0991)...................... 28 01,73CG H

 5. MBOCK Christy"  (035 053 1473)....................... 27 04,92JF L

 6. KELBER Emma"  (035 053 1776)....................... 25 04,60CF L

143 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 3.

 1. PICQUET Alexia"  (035 019 1154)...................... 30 10,97JF Ts

 2. DI GIORGIO Alexandre"  (035 019 0683)........... 29 06,00CG L

 3. LEBOUC Etienne"  (035 019 0963).................... 29 06,02CG L

 4. ESNAULT Ghislain"  (035 019 0727).................. 28 01,73CG H

 5. FERRE Amanda"  (035 019 0736)...................... 27 10,31CF Ts

 6. MARION Mathis"  (035 019 1043)...................... 27 12,39CG Ts

140 Pts SAINTE ANNE BREST 4.

 1. LE COAT Roxane"  (029 009 0637)................... 33 01,60JF H

 2. FALHUN Carla"  (029 009 0389)........................ 32 01,56CF H

 3. MERCIER Cyprien"  (029 009 0795).................. 26 05,73CG L

 4. MEUR Marie-Amélie"  (029 009 0796)............... 25 10,18CF Ts

 5. PERS Rodrigue"  (029 009 0903)....................... 24 05,57CG L

 6. SLING Benjamin"  (029 009 1063)...................... 23 01,63CG H

135 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES 5.

 1. EYOUM MOUEN Marine"  (035 050 0447)........ 30 11,02JF Ts

 2. ROCHEFORT Gwenn"  (035 050 1138)............. 28 10,46CF Ts

 3. BOCAHU Maïwenn"  (035 050 0135)................. 26 01,48CF H

 4. GREBO Shana"  (035 050 0559)........................ 26 10,22CF Ts

 5. FILLAUT Marie"  (035 050 0465)........................ 25 02,80JF Per

 6. MENANT Mael"  (035 050 0924)........................ 23 11,76CG Ts

SAUTS (Suite)

134 Pts LES 2 RIVES LANDERNEAU 6.

 1. SALAUN Mathilde"  (029 023 1247)................... 31 04,96CF L

 2. GUILLO Yann"  (029 023 0993).......................... 30 03,50CG Per

 3. REGNIAU Elliot"  (029 023 1229)....................... 28 05,89CG L

 4. DELABARRE Ugo"  (029 023 1377)................... 25 05,64CG L

 5. LE BRIS Amelie"  (029 023 1059)....................... 20 01,40JF H

127 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 7.

 1. PAIREL Marc"  (035 019 1122)........................... 29 06,37JG L

 2. REVAULT Adelin"  (035 019 1208)..................... 28 03,40CG Per

 3. AUBRY Illona"  (035 019 0440).......................... 24 09,94CF Ts

 4. LABADIE Amandine"  (035 019 0921)................ 24 10,05CF Ts

 5. HEDOU Florian"  (035 019 0862)....................... 22 05,84JG L

 6. GAUDIN Alexandre"  (035 019 0784)................. 19 01,69JG H

124 Pts SAINT VINCENT PROVIDENCE RENNES 8.

 1. CHATELAIS Eugenie"  (035 053 1014).............. 34 05,15CF L

 2. TERTRAIS Paola"  (035 053 1718).................... 29 01,52CF H

 3. CARTHY Marion"  (035 053 0998)...................... 27 04,94JF L

 4. PLANCHAIS Clemence"  (035 053 1585).......... 23 09,92CF Ts

 5. BUREL Juliette"  (035 053 0981)........................ 11 03,43CF L

 6. JOURDREN Emma"  (035 053 1315)................. 000,00CF L

123 Pts LE LIKES QUIMPER 9.

 1. NAMILOS Samuel"  (029 052 1955)................... 30 01,77CG H

 2. KERRIOU Raphael"  (029 052 1201)................. 27 01,71CG H

 3. BIGET Hugo"  (029 052 0175)............................ 24 05,63CG L

 4. CLECH Marlene"  (029 052 0465)...................... 22 09,73CF Ts

 5. ESTHER Astrid"  (029 052 0726)........................ 20 02,40CF Per

 6. BOTAYA Louis"  (029 052 0258)........................ 18 05,01CG L

123 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES10.

 1. LE BOURHIS Arthur"  (035 050 0729)................ 28 12,52CG Ts

 2. PERCHER Jérémie"  (035 050 1025)................. 27 12,42CG Ts

 3. AUBREE Manon"  (035 050 0039)..................... 25 04,57CF L

 4. LETORT Lucie"  (035 050 0824)......................... 24 02,60CF Per

 5. DETOC Josepha"  (035 050 0385)..................... 19 01,36CF H

 6. D"ARRAS Alix"  (035 050 0326)......................... 18 02,40JF Per

102 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE11.

 1. POAS Hugo"  (035 019 1170)............................. 26 01,69CG H

 2. GOUSSET Loïse"  (035 019 0821)..................... 21 09,63CF Ts

 3. LEFEUVRE Ariane"  (035 019 0976).................. 20 04,47JF L

 4. HOCDE Adélaïde"  (035 019 0882).................... 18 09,19CF Ts

 5. BAUDY Arthur"  (035 019 0466)......................... 17 04,90CG L

 6. MASSON Léo"  (035 019 1055).......................... 16 10,64CG Ts

98 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES12.

 1. GALLAIS Justine"  (035 050 0492)..................... 23 01,44JF H

 2. MARCHAND Hugo"  (035 050 0882).................. 20 05,30CG L

 3. GUYON-HASNI Inès"  (035 050 0604)............... 19 04,42JF L

 4. EVALET-BERLIN Emma"  (035 050 0444)......... 19 09,70JF Ts

 5. ALLAIN Théo"  (035 050 0017)........................... 17 05,28JG L

 6. MIARD Raphaëlle"  (035 050 0938)................... 16 02,20CF Per

92 Pts SAINT JOSEPH LAMBALLE CEDEX13.

 1. MORIN Nathan"  (022 111 0465)........................ 23 12,39JG Ts

 2. LE TIRAN-VEILLARD Danny-Yann"  (022 111 22 05,46CG L

 3. DURAND Heloise"  (022 111 0190).................... 18 01,36JF H

 4. HERVE Marion"  (022 111 0276)........................ 15 03,78CF L

 5. LE GOFF Awa"  (022 111 0348)......................... 14 03,69CF L

Ugsel - 10/12/2015 14:16:17 Equipes



Championnat régional d'ATHLETISME EN SALLE C/J   RENNES   09/12/2015

SAUTS (Suite)

87 Pts LES 2 RIVES LANDERNEAU14.

 1. WENDT Emma"  (029 023 1631)........................ 25 04,80JF L

 2. JOSEPH-HENRY Therry"  (029 023 0356)......... 21 01,59CG H

 3. RESPRIGET Jonathan"  (029 023 1232)........... 19 01,55CG H

 4. GAILLARD Pierre"  (029 023 1404).................... 13 04,72JG L

 5. AUFFRET Eliott"  (029 023 0793)....................... 9 09,45CG Ts

78 Pts LE LIKES QUIMPER15.

 1. AMET Vincent"  (029 052 0023)......................... 20 02,80CG Per

 2. LE GOUIC Samuelle"  (029 052 1471)............... 19 04,16CF L

 3. POUPON Maxime"  (029 052 2188)................... 19 05,18CG L

 4. GUETON-ESTRADE Steven"  (029 052 0946).. 19 05,15CG L

 5. JAOUEN Yoro Anaelle"  (029 052 1117)............ 1 00,00CF H

 6. LE GOFFE Nathan"  (029 052 1469).................. 000,00JG L

74 Pts JEAN BAPTISTE LE TAILLANDIER FOUGERES16.

 1. GUILLOTEL Auriane"  (035 550 0533)............... 29 10,64CF Ts

 2. CHEVREUL Maeva"  (035 550 0240)................. 24 04,77JF L

 3. HAMEL Elodie"  (035 550 0543)......................... 11 03,64JF L

 4. GOUPIL Kévin"  (035 550 0498)......................... 10 04,28JG L

 5. CLOUARD Damien"  (035 550 0248)................. 000,00JG H

LANCERS

139 Pts SAINT VINCENT PROVIDENCE RENNES 1.

 1. AFONSO Fabio"  (035 053 0840)....................... 30 12,70JG Pds

 2. COCHET Marie Aime"  (035 053 1033).............. 28 09,85JF Pds

 3. MBOCK Christy"  (035 053 1473)....................... 27 09,65JF Pds

 4. LAFFORGUE Mathieu"  (035 053 1337)............ 27 11,83JG Pds

 5. LAFFORGUE Alexis"  (035 053 1336)................ 27 11,93JG Pds

 6. GUILLERM Quentin"  (035 053 1257)................ 26 11,45CG Pds

137 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES 2.

 1. MENGUAL Pauline"  (035 050 0928)................. 37 12,29CF Pds

 2. LEROSIER Antonin"  (035 050 0819)................. 28 11,93CG Pds

 3. PERCHER Jérémie"  (035 050 1025)................. 26 11,48CG Pds

 4. EYOUM MOUEN Marine"  (035 050 0447)........ 24 08,84JF Pds

 5. GUYON-HASNI Inès"  (035 050 0604)............... 22 08,31JF Pds

 6. LE BOURHIS Arthur"  (035 050 0729)................ 000,00CG Pds

111 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 3.

 1. MARTIN--THEARD Zoé"  (035 019 1054).......... 24 09,14CF Pds

 2. ROUVIERE Bernard-Adrien"  (035 019 1226).... 24 10,64CG Pds

 3. GARNIER Laura"  (035 019 0777)...................... 22 08,68CF Pds

 4. FESNOUX Margot"  (035 019 0741)................... 21 08,29CF Pds

 5. DROUYE Camille"  (035 019 0696).................... 20 08,21CF Pds

 6. VEILLARD Louise"  (035 019 1309)................... 16 07,38CF Pds

98 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 4.

 1. REVAULT Adelin"  (035 019 1208)..................... 25 11,17CG Pds

 2. HOCDE Adélaïde"  (035 019 0882).................... 23 08,89CF Pds

 3. BAUDY Arthur"  (035 019 0466)......................... 20 09,54CG Pds

 4. PLANCHAIS Mathilde"  (035 019 1167)............. 16 07,42CF Pds

 5. MASSON Léo"  (035 019 1055).......................... 14 08,05CG Pds

 6. SIMON Claire"  (035 019 1254).......................... 13 06,87CF Pds

LANCERS (Suite)

93 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES 5.

 1. DETOC Josepha"  (035 050 0385)..................... 24 09,15CF Pds

 2. EVALET-BERLIN Emma"  (035 050 0444)......... 21 08,09JF Pds

 3. CLERO Lucile"  (035 050 0272).......................... 19 07,68JF Pds

 4. GALLAIS Justine"  (035 050 0492)..................... 15 06,97JF Pds

 5. LE GALL Morgane"  (035 050 0748).................. 14 06,71JF Pds

 6. MARCHAND Hugo"  (035 050 0882).................. 000,00CG Pds

85 Pts SAINT LOUIS CHATEAULIN 6.

 1. LE STUM Mylène"  (029 012 0505).................... 20 08,18CF Pds

 2. GOUEZ Joshua"  (029 012 0288)....................... 19 09,25CG Pds

 3. BERNARD Marie"  (029 012 0043)..................... 18 07,80CF Pds

 4. CLAUDE Elisa"  (029 012 0145)......................... 18 07,76CF Pds

 5. GENTY Paul"  (029 012 0270)............................ 10 07,19CG Pds

 6. PEVEL Killian"  (029 012 0653).......................... 9 06,81CG Pds

78 Pts SAINT JOSEPH LAMBALLE CEDEX 7.

 1. BURLOT Chloe"  (022 111 0089)....................... 21 08,35CF Pds

 2. LE GOFF Awa"  (022 111 0348)......................... 16 07,33CF Pds

 3. VALO Laure"  (022 111 0635)............................. 16 07,27CF Pds

 4. DURAND Heloise"  (022 111 0190).................... 15 07,00JF Pds

 5. HERVE Marion"  (022 111 0276)........................ 10 06,30CF Pds

73 Pts JEAN BAPTISTE LE TAILLANDIER FOUGERES 8.

 1. TUAULA Louis"  (035 550 1102)......................... 19 09,71JG Pds

 2. CLOUARD Damien"  (035 550 0248)................. 16 08,97JG Pds

 3. HAMEL Elodie"  (035 550 0543)......................... 14 06,70JF Pds

 4. GAIGNE Kévin"  (035 550 0419)........................ 14 08,46JG Pds

 5. CHEVREUL Maeva"  (035 550 0240)................. 10 06,02JF Pds

33 Pts SAINTE ANNE BREST 9.

 1. POTARD Arnaud"  (029 009 0923)..................... 16 08,57CG Pds

 2. LESTIDEAU Laureen"  (029 009 0717).............. 10 06,13CF Pds

 3. RABINEAU Clara"  (029 009 0950).................... 6 05,54CF Pds

 4. ARGOUARC'H Maëlle"  (029 009 0010)............ 1 04,59CF Pds

 5. POT Martin"  (029 009 0922).............................. 000,00CG Pds

21 Pts ASSOMPTION RENNES10.

 1. BOURGEOIS Benoit"  (035 004 0974)............... 21 10,20JG Pds

 2. CHARIL Lucas"  (035 004 1006)......................... 000,00JG Pds

 3. CHAVANAT Jean"  (035 004 1014).................... 000,00JG Pds

 4. CRISTINI Francois"  (035 004 1046).................. 000,00JG Pds

 5. DE CREVOISIER Pierre"  (035 004 1054)......... 000,00JG Pds

Ugsel - 10/12/2015 14:16:18 Equipes


